
LOCATION ODO TOLL TIME KM TOTAL TIME-TOT REMARKS

Home - Vasant Kunj - 17 MARCH 2010 18071 4:40 0 0
Toll Gate- Kapashera 18081 21 4:55 10 10 0:15

Toll Gate - Before Manesar 18110 21 5:15 29 39 0:20
Toll Gate - shahjanpur 18176 85 5:50 66 105 0:35

Behror 18184 6:20 8 113 0:30
Kotputli 18217 6:40 33 146 0:20
Shahpura 18262 7:15 45 191 0:35

Toll Gate- manoharpura 18273 41 7:30 11 202 0:15
Toll Gate-jaipur Bypss-daulatpura 18281 34 8:06 8 210 0:36

Jaipur BP,Bhagru,Dudu 18281 8:06 0 210 0:00
Toll Gate - Gvk 18332 65 8:17 51 261 0:11

Toll Gate - Gvk-Exit(Retain earlier slip) 18420 9:15 88 349 0:58
Kishnagarh,(Café Coffee Break) 18421 9:55 1 350 0:40
Took left turn after 2km of gvk toll exit 18421 9:55 0 350 0:00
Small village srinagar - No pumps,dhabas 18449 10:15 28 378 0:20
Nasirabad - RHS Tata Motors 18460 10:15 11 389 0:00

Toll Gate- Bhilwara 18527 50 10:48 67 456 0:33
Villages - Kanwaliyas,sanodiya,raila 18542 11:16 15 471 0:28
Bhilwara Midway 18555 11:16 13 484 0:00
Kothari Bridge 18566 11:16 11 495 0:00
Bhilwara BP (BSL SUITING FACTORY) 18567 11:35 1 496 0:19
Hamirgarh 18600 12:00 33 529 0:25

Toll Gate- Gangrar 18612 40 12:10 12 541 0:10
Toll Gate- Rithola 18641 45 12:26 29 570 0:16

Gosunda Dam - RHS 18648 12:37 7 577 0:11
Sanwaria Temple 18669 12:50 21 598 0:13
Mangalwad Chowraha - RH Turn 18685 12:55 16 614 0:05

Toll Gate- Narayanpura 18705 55 13:05 20 634 0:10
Udaipur Airport - LHS 18728 13:20 23 657 0:15 FUEL REFILL - 48.40@37.40 = 660 KMS - AVG = 13.6

Hindustan Zinc Ltd (Udaipur to Mumbai) 18737 13:35 9 666 0:15
Left turn to exit NH76 to NH8 18744 13:45 7 673 0:10
Entered NH8 , LM-Royal Hyundai 18756 14:00 12 685 0:15 MATTS HOTEL RESTAURANT, DREAM VIEW RESORTS

Toll Gate- Paduna 18789 35 14:25 33 718 0:25
RTDC HOTEL GAVRI 18815 14:40 26 744 0:15

Toll Gate- kherwara 18827 20 14:50 12 756 0:10
Break - Lunch 18855 15:00 28 784 0:10 to 15:50
Ratanpur 18867 16:00 12 796 1:00 Hotel ratanpur
Shyamalji (Hotels , Temple) 18877 16:15 10 806 0:15 Lot of restaurant before shyamalji

Toll Gate - Vantada 18891 25 16:20 14 820 0:05
Himmatnagar 18927 16:40 36 856 0:20

Toll Gate - Katpur 18953 30 16:55 26 882 0:15 Lots of place Rumblers at Intersection - Some Big



Two Lane Road -  for 13 kms 18977 16:55 24 906 0:00 Heavy Traffic
Ahmedabad 18993 17:25 16 922 0:30
Entered Vadodara Express way 19006 17:50 13 935 0:25

Toll Gate - Kalia 19009 71 17:55 3 938 0:05
Reilance Refresh 19086 17:55 77 1015 0:00

Toll Gate - Exit  (Retain Slip) 19100 18:40 14 1029 0:45
Checked in to Aditi Palace, Kala Ghoda 19110 19:30 10 1039 14:00
KalaGhoda has lots of hotel, like Ginger 19110 19:30 0 1039

19110 0 1039
DAY - 2 18 MARCH 2010 19110 0 1039
Start from Vadodara 19110 6:30 0 1039

Toll Gate- L&T Vadodara-Baruch Tollway 19165 60 7:15 55 1094 0:45
Break - Hotel Pawan 19183 7:30 18 1112 0:15
Bharuch 19199 8:25 16 1128 0:55

Toll Gate- zadeshwar chowk 19201 16 8:31 2 1130 0:06
Narmada River, Narrow Bridge 19201 8:31 0 1130 0:00
Polluted Stretch- Gidc 19210 8:31 9 1139 0:00

Toll Gate- CHORYASI 19255 45 9:00 45 1184 0:29
Road under construction- Diversion 19255 9:00 0 1184 0:00

Toll Gate- boriach 19309 39 9:45 54 1238 0:45
kaveri river 19328 10:10 19 1257 0:25
Udwada Town 19366 10:45 38 1295 0:35

Toll Gate- Bhagwada 19369 45 10:50 3 1298 0:05
2 km ahead, Mcdonel on RHS 19369 10:50 0 1298 0:00
Vapi 19374 10:55 5 1303 0:05 Many hotels in Vapi
Mumbai Border 19390 11:10 16 1319 0:15 FUEL REFILL - 24.91@40.1
Break Tea 19390 11:45 0 1319 0:35

Toll Gate- Charoti 19434 41 12:15 44 1363 0:30
Toll Gate- Khaniwade 19485 45 12:50 51 1414 0:35

Virar 19489 12:55 4 1418 0:05
Toll Gate- Dahisar 19504 30 13:29 15 1433 0:34

Mumbai - Marol 19520 14:10 1433 6:59

TOTAL 959 1433
SUMMARY DRIVING TIME TAKEN : 18 HRS




